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Adele Webster Art www.AdeleWebster.com acrylic info@adelewebster.com 10 

Aitken & Hyde 
ceramics 

www.aitkenhyde.com Ceramics studio@aitkenhyde.com 131 

Alex Old Art and 
Design 

alexold.ca Acrylic paint on 
canvas and wood 

alexold@live.com 8 

Alexa Mazzarello 
Creative 

www.alexamazzarello.com Photography alexa.mazzarello@gmail.com 85 

Alison Mitchell www.alisonmitchell.ca Painting alison.mitchell@outlook.com 81 

Allen Egan Fine 
Artist 

https://eganacci.wixsite.com/allen-egan-paintings drawing/painting on 
canvas/board 

eganacci@yahoo.com 124 

Amanda Immurs www.amandaimmurs.com oil amandaimmurs@gmail.com 95 

Andrea Mueller 
Fine Jewellery 

www.andreamueller.ca Jewellery Jewellery@andreamueller.ca 53 

Andrea Stokes Art www.andreastokesart.com Painting Andreakstokes@gmail.com 151 

Andreas 
Krätschmer 

https://woodyoucarefor.com/ Wood andreas@woodyoucarefor.com 106 

Angela Lane https://www.angelalanestudio.com/ Encaustic AngelaLane@bell.net 29 

Anne Remmer 
Thompson 

www.anneremmerthompson.ca watercolour anneremmerthompson@gmail.com 57 

Arabesque 
Pottery 

www.dianesullivan.ca Clay diane@dianesullivan.ca 143 

Art and Metal 
Studio 

www.artandmetalstudio.com mixed media artandmetalstudio@gmail.com 45 

Art with Bonnie www.artwithbonnie.com Mixed Media / 
Acrylic 

bonnie@artwithbonnie.com 108 

ARTeology www.ARTeology.ca soldered glass ndavison@xplornet.ca 120 

Artified Living www.artifiedliving.com Oil and cold wax cecilia@artifiedliving.com 109 



Artwork by 
Mireille Laroche 

www.mireillelaroche.ca acrylic mireille.laroche@rogers.com 16 

atelier rosepink atelierrosepink.ca Printmaking info@rosepink.ca 111 

Bhajan Pottery bhajanpottery.com Clay and Sgraffito 
techniques 

bhajanpottery@gmail.com 92 

Bhat Boy www.bhatboy.com Painting boybhat@gmail.com 34 

Birdgirl Arts BirdgirlArts.com Oil painting SashaJFrench@gmail.com 142 

burn island burnisland.ca metal burnislandgg@gmail.com 155 

Calithien 
Jewellery 

calithien.com Jewellery stephanie@calithien.com 122 

Carole Ince Art www.cgince-art.com oil cgince@gmail.com 127 

Caroline Kwok Art carolinekwokart.ca Colour Pencil carolinekwokart@gmail.com 83 

Catherine Mills https://www.catherinemillsartist.com Oil Paint on Panel catherine@catherinemillsartist.com 91 

CHAKA CHIKODZI 
ART + DESIGN 

https://chakachikodzi.com/pages/about-the-artist Stone and metal 
bases 

chaka@africville.net 21 

Chère Simone www.Facebook.com/cheresimone Mixed media 2D simoneaumel@gmail.com 166 

Christie Baker Art https://www.christiebakerart.com Oil and Acrylic on 
Canvas and Wood 

christie@christiebakerart.com 134 

Clara Kim Art www.clarakimart.ca Acrylic clarakim98@gmail.com 50 

Cockburnstudio www.shirleyrosecockburn.com Acrylic src@eastlink.ca 121 

Cor Beattie www.cor1000.com Acrylics on Wood 
Panel 

cor1000@yahoo.com 5 

cuir philamain Facebook/Philamain LEATHER BAG AND 
ACESSORIES 

cuirphilamain@gmail.com 137 

Dale Mark, Potter www.instagram.com/dalemarkpotter Ceramics dalemarkpotter@gmail.com 23 

Dan Hughes 
Photography 

danhughesphotography.com Photography danhughesphotography@gmail.com 13 

Danielle Caron, 
artiste peintre 

www.daniellecaronartistepeintre.com Acrylic danielle_caron.a@yahoo.com 42 

Danielle Lauzon daniellemlauzon.wix.com/danielle-lauzon-ca Watercolor / Mixed 
media 

daniellem.lauzon@gmail.com 68 



David Casey https://dave-casey-
artist.myshopify.com/pages/about 

Oil on canvas david.casey@hallmarkottawa.com 18 

Denise 
Guillemette 

www.deniseguillemette.ca acrylic on canvas dguillemette138@gmail.com 165 

Denise Landriault www.deniselandriault.com Mixed Media denisedoll@hotmail.com 69 

Diane Black 
 

Mixed media 3D dianeblackstudio@gmail.com 39 

Dushka Jewellery www.dushkadesign.com jewellery dushkav@yahoo.com 40 

Édith Rémy www.edithremy.com Painting, acrylic,  
mixed media 

edithremy@hotmail.com 88 

Eric Tardif www.erictardif.com Sculpture tardif065@gmail.com 6 

Eveline Demers 
 

Oil & Cold Wax, 
Mixed Media 

edemers5@gmail.com 78 

Fibrescapes shelleybirkholz.ca Yarn on wood panel shelleybirkholz@gmail.com 76 

Fire & Flame 
Glassworks 

fireandflameglassworks.ca glass jjevans739@gmail.com 52 

Floating World 
Studio 

thefloatingworld.net Illustration and 
screen-prints 

jacob@thefloatingworld.net 55 

Florencia Paper 
Design 

florenciapaper.com Paper Art florencia.paper@gmail.com 20 

Galili Ellis Jewelry https://www.galiliellisjewelry.com/ Metal: silver, brass, 
copper, enamel, 
gemstones 

tammyellis95@rogers.com 49 

Gather Www.gatherhomegoods.com Clay / ceramic art Dustymarkjohnston@gmail.com 24 

Glass, Wood, 
Resin Boutique 

www.glasswoodresin.com glass and wood levinemcl@rogers.com 4 

Harper Pottery jonathanharperpottery.com Pottery jonathanharper2961@gmail.com 154 

Helen Utsal  
Fine Art 

www.helenutsal.ca acrylic, oil and cold 
wax medium on 
canvas or panel 

artist.hutsal@gmail.com 31 

Hoeck Pottery https://www.hoeckpottery.com/ high fire porcelain 
and stoneware 

hoeckpottery@outlook.com 7 

Ioana Teodorescu https://www.ioanadrawings.com/ watercolours myart@ioanadrawings.com 89 

Isabelle Plante www.isaartistepeintre.com Acrylic info@isaartistepeintre.com 27 



Isaquarelle isaquarelle.com watercolour isalegare@gmail.com 38 

Iva Kunciak Art http://www.ivakunciak.com Mixed media ivapaints@gmail.com 125 

Jackie Warmelink 
Potter 

www.instagram.com/jackiewarmelink Ceramics jackie.warmelink@gmail.com 71 

Jane Jacobs 
Textiles 

www.janejacobs.textiles.com textile art janejacobstextiles@gmail.com 28 

Jane Snider 
Pottery 

janesniderpottery.square.site porcelain clay janesniderpottery@gmail.com 126 

Janice Moorhead http://janice274.wix.com/mysite Acrylic on wood 
panel 

janysemail5@gmail.com 37 

Jasmine Fenn 
Artist 

https://jasminefennartist.ca/ Water mixable oil on 
canvas 

jasmine.rebecca.fenn@gmail.com 19 

Jennifer Anne 
Kelly 

www.jenniferannekelly.com glass jenniferkelly@rogers.com 82 

JKMorinDesigns JKMorinDesigns.com Acrylic Painting jkmorindesigns@gmail.com 63 

Joanna Lovett 
Sterling Ltd 

https://www.joannalovett.com/ Distinctive 
Meaningful 
Jewellery and 
Lockets 

Joalovett@gmail.com  162 

John Yates 
Photography 

johnyatesphotography.ca Photography john@johnyatesphotography.ca 58 

Josée Hurteau https://www.joseehurteau.com Felt Josee@Katmandeux.com 61 

Judi Miller - 
Textile Artist 

www.judimiller.ca embroidery miller_judith@sympatico.ca 119 

Karen Bramhill Art www.karenbramhill.com Oil and Acrylic hello@karenbramhill.com 9 

KarenScott4Art www.facebook.com/karenscott4art Acrylic on Canvas blackshirescotts@yahoo.com 103 

Kat Jetté http://www.katjette.com Acrylic and mixed 
media on wood 

katjette@gmail.com 152 

Kate Taylor Art https://www.katetaylorstudio.com/ Acrylic Painting kate_taylor@rogers.com 30 

Kathrin von Dehn 
Designs 

 
ceramics kathrindehn@yahoo.ca 56 

Kelly Moore 
Bookbinding 

www.kellymoorebookbinding.com Bookbinding kjmoore101@gmail.com 2 



Kendall  
Ayoub-Nichols 

kendallayoubnichols.com oil on canvas/board info@kendallayoubnichols.com 153 

Kerrie Kirkwood 
Art 

https://instagram.com/kerriekirkwoodart Mixed media 
paintings 

kerriekirkwoodart@gmail.com 80 

Kimberly Bernier 
Art 

www.kimberlybernierart.com Pastel kim@kimberlybernierart.com 159 

Kina Ink https://www.kina-ink.com Painting kina@kina-ink.com 160 

Kristin Fardy Artist https://kfardyartist.com acrylic paint kristin@kfardyartist.com 158 

Larry Deacon Fine 
Art 

LarryDeacon.com Oil on Board ldartist3@gmail.com 135 

Laura Inksetter www.laurainksetter.com Acrylic on Wood or 
Canvas 

laura.inksetter@gmail.com 141 

Laura Kingsbury laurakingsbury.com Acrylic laura.kingsburyhanley@gmail.com 112 

Laura Stevens victoriastreetstudios.com Acrylic Paint on 
Canvas 

vstreetstudios@gmail.com 132 

Lauren Blakey- 
Ceramic Artist 

www.laurenblakey.com Ceramic laurencmb@gmail.com 139 

Laurin www.laurinpeintre.com Mixte oil -acrylique laurinartiste@hotmail.com 12 

Leah Georgina 
Design 

leahgeorginadesign.ca Ceramics leahgeorginadesign@gmail.com 140 

Legacy of Hope legacyofhope.ca 
 

info@legacyofhope.ca 138 

Leo Khordoc-Davis leokhordocdavis.com Oil on Canvas, 
Watercolour on 
Paper 

leojjkd@icloud.com 161 

L'immaginaria limmaginaria.com Scratchboard lisa@limmaginaria.com 130 

Linda Jones 
Jewelry 

LindaJonesJewelry.com fine jewelry LindaJonesJewelry@gmail.com 77 

Linnaeus Stitch https://www.linnaeusstitch.com/ Embroidery sarahjulianillustration@gmail.com 116 

Lionel Bedard Belgreenwood.com Woodturning lionelbedard@rogers.com 133 

Lisa Wilson 
Jewelry 

www.instagram.com/lisawilsonjewelry/?hl=en Metals, gemstones, 
concrete, pearls, 
fibre and glass 

lisapwilson@sympatico.ca 149 



Luce Lamoureux http://www.lucelamoureux.com/ Acrylic info@lucelamoureux.com 105 

Lukian  
Glass Studios 

Google Business Site: Lukian Glass Studios Glass ronlukian@gmail.com 136 

Maciek Peter 
Kozlowski Art 

www.maciekpeter.com mixed media maciek@maciekpeter.com 48 

Margaret 
Chwialkowska 

www.artistsincanada.com/margaret oil mchwialkowska@rogers.com 41 

Maria Moldovan www.moldovanmaria.com ceramics moldarya@yahoo.com 97 

MaryCatherineM www.instagram.com/marycatherinemorin/ 
www.facebook.com/marycatherinemorin 

sterling silver and 
silver-plate cutlery; 
semi-precious 
stones 

marycatherinemorin@gmail.com 51 

Maryse Lemay - 
Yseult Liris 

www.artworkarchive.com/profile/ 
yseultliris_artist 

Acrylic and mixed 
media on canvas or 
paper 

Yseultliris@gmail.com 15 

Maryse Lemieux- 
Peintre 

www.maryselemieuxpeintre.com Oil on board maryse.lemieux@gmail.com 110 

Matsu Jewellery 
Studio 

www.matsujewellery.com hand wrought 
sterling silver and 
gold jewellery 

jennifer@matsujewellery.com 84 

Michael Doxey mdoxey.ca Ceramics doxeym@bell.net 156 

Michele 
Macdonald 

michelemacdonaldstudio.com Ceramics michelemacdonaldstudio@gmail.com 79 

Michele Rose michelerose.com Acrylic on canvas 
and wood 

michele@michelerose.com 54 

miriamdwyerart https://www.miriamdwyerart.com Oils and acrylics miriamdwyerart@gmail.com 164 

MJBilodeau MJBilodeau.com Acrylic mjbilodeauarts@gmail.com 44 

Mozhgan 
Kermanshahy 

https://www.instagram.com/mkermanshahy Oil painting and 
Acrylic 

kermanshahym@gmail.com 157 

Muriel Duval 
Lampwork 

Www.murielduval.com Glass Muriel@murielduval.com 113 

Nancy Benoy https://www.nancybenoy.com/ Painting nancybenoy@gmail.com 146 

Nicole Allen Art www.nicoleallenart.ca Painting nic@sympatico.ca 46 



Noémie L. Côté https://noemielcote.com/ Oil on wrapped 
canvas 

art@noemielcote.com 107 

Noor Al-Shaikhly 
 

oil alsh0060@gmail.com 128 

OAG Art Tent https://oaggao.ca/learn/activities-and-public-
programs/kids-and-family-programs/art-tent/ 

plant a wish, and 
watch it grow! 

community@oaggao.ca activity 
booth 

Out of ruins Outofruins.com Glass and mix media Nikki@outofruins.com 144 

Pascal Normand 
Artiste 

Photographe 

www.pascalnormand.com Photography info@pascalnormand.com 73 

Patrick Yeung 
Ceramics 

patrickyeungceramics.com stoneware ceramics_by_patrick@hotmail.com 163 

Paul Saindon paulsaindon.com paint on 2D saindon.art@gmail.com 75 

Petit Désir Fou https://www.petitdesirfou.com art jewelry info@petitdesirfou.com 115 

Phil Carriere http://www.philcarriere.com/ Photography phil@philcarriere.ca 70 

Phil Taylor 
 

mixed media 
drawing and 
painting on paper / 
Collage 

philtaylor.art@gmail.com 94 

Pottery by Lucy www.etsy.com/ca/shop/PotteryByLucy?ref=seller-
platform-mcnav 

Ceramics lucywillemsen@gmail.com 100 

Rebecca Clouâtre rebeccaclouatre.com Collage and mixed 
media 

clouatrerebecca@gmail.com 11 

Richard Hutton richardjameshutton.com Oil and Acrylic richardjhutton@hotmail.com 87 

RL Charlebois www.rene-lynecharlebois.com oil on canvas or 
panel 

renelynecharlebois@gmail.com 32 

Robyn Bragg www.robynbragg.com Mixed Media — 
Collage & Encaustics 

robynbragg@gmail.com 99 

Robyn Lester www.robynlester.com Acrylic robynlester.art@gmail.com 64 

Rogue Goat www.rogue-goat.com Mixed Media roguegoat@hotmail.ca 147 

Root Cellar 
Studios 

http://rootcellarstudios.ca Stoneware Ceramics hylanemy@gmail.com 25 

rosbilt TinCan 
Banjo/Ukulele 

rosslandgardens.com metal (stringed 
metal instruments) 

stuartross090@gmail.com 114 



Ross Rheaume rossrheaume.com Oil rheaumeross@gmail.com 35 

S.M.art www.sarahmoffat.com multi media 2D art@sarahmoffat.com 3 

Sally Lee Sheeks https://sallyleesheeks.com/oiseaux.php Watercolour on 
wood block with 
epoxy resin finish. 

sally_sheeks@yahoo.com 150 

Sarah Bradfield sarahbradfieldart.ca acrylic on canvas sarahbradfieldart@gmail.com 118 

Sarah Hallman www.etsy.com/ca/shop/LonelyNightsLights Printmaking, Glass, 
Resin 

thehollowings@gmail.com 86 

Sayward Johnson www.saywardjohnson.com textiles, metal saywardjohnson@gmail.com 72 

SeaCycled Glass 
Jewelry 

https://seacycledglass.com/ Sea Glass & Silver kdrudnitski@gmail.com 148 

Serge Nadeau, 
artiste peintre 

www.sergenadeau.com Acrylique nadeau.serge@gmail.com 90 

Shane Rhodes www.shanerhodes.ca Printmaking doubtink@gmail.com 33 

Snowpea the 
Jeweller 

https://snowpeathejeweller.bigcartel.com/ Sterling silver, brass, 
copper, various 
gemstones, leather 

snowpeathejeweller@gmail.com 74 

Soul Stones Studio www.soulstones.ca Acrylic on canvas, 
wooden panels and 
natural stones. 

soulstonesbyvictoria@gmail.com 17 

Stella pagani www.vortexstudio.ca Photo based mixed 
media 

artatvortexstudio@gmail.com 36 

Stephen Hayes www.instagram.com/Stephenhayes1 Mixed media 3D aflyguysteve@yahoo.com 26 

Steven Strang alchemical-rat.com Painting alchemical.rat@gmail.com 117 

Studio GPG www.studiogpg.com Watercolor and 
mixed media on 
canvas 

gpg@studiogpg.com 67 

Sultana Rajia Art 
 

Acrylic katoky21@yahoo.com 123 

Susan Hodgson www.designstudiohodgson.com Printmaking dshodgson@sympatico.ca 65 

Susan Ukkola Susanukkola.com Encaustic Ukkolart@icloud.com 96 

T. Wilmot Savoie twilmotsavoie.ca oil twilmotsavoie.ca@gmail.com 43 

Tim Gorewich instagram.com/timgorewich/ Oil Stick/Acrylic timgorewich@yahoo.com 93 



Times Gone By 
Studio 

(Brent Mcgillivray) 

Times Gone By Studio.com Acrylic pondboatbrent@gmail.com 101 

Times Gone By 
Studio  

(Maureen Bennett) 

Times Gone By Studio.com Acrylic maureenbennett2@gmail.com 102 

Trevor Edwin 
Clark 

trevoredwinclark.com Painting kawarthapaints@yahoo.ca 1 

Vanessa Villarreal villarrealceramics.com Ceramics villarrealceramics@gmail.com 60 

Verretigo www.verretigo.ca Glass artwork and 
jewellery 

lisecote@verretigo.ca 129 

Victoria Pearce victoriapearce.ca acrylic on canvas victoriaepearce@gmail.com 66 

Walter Sawka 
Landscape 

Photography 

www.sawkaphoto.com Photography wszoner@gmail.com 98 

Yun space www.tinadingart.com Oil on canvas tinadingyun11@gmail.com 104 

Zoe Lefort www.zoelefort.com Oil zoe_lefort@yahoo.ca 145 

 


